FlexDSL Telecommunications AG
Steinackerstrassse 31
8902 Urdorf
Switzerland Page 1/9
Tel: +41 44 741 52 90
Fax: +41 44 741 52 93
Email: info@flexdsl.ch
Web: www.flexdsl.ch

Web: www.flexdsl.ch
Available Models
Ordering Code Interfaces Power
Supply
Attention!
FG-PAM-RAIL2N-2E1B/2Eth, V81 2xDSL 2xE1 2xETH 38-230VDC
FG-PAM-RAIL2N-2E1B/2Eth-24V, V81 2xDSL 2xE1 2xETH 18-230VDC
FG-PAM-RAIL2N-2Eth, V83 2xDSL 2xETH 38-230VDC G.703 connector has no function (NI 3/4)
FG-PAM-RAIL2N-2Eth-24V, V83 2xDSL 2xETH 18-230VDC G.703 connector has no function (NI 3/4)
FG-PAM-RAIL4N-4Eth, V84 4xDSL 4xETH 38-230VDC xDSL connector has 2 DSL interfaces
FG-PAM-RAIL4N-4Eth-24V, V84 4xDSL 4xETH 18-230VDC xDSL connector has 2 DSL interfaces
FG-PAM-RAIL4N-4Eth-24V, V84I 4xDSL 4xETH 18-230VDC
FG-PAM-RAIL4N-3Eth,V84S 4xDSL 2xETH+1SFP 38-230VDC xDSL connector has 2 DSL interfaces
FG-PAM-RAIL4N-3Eth-24V,V84S 4xDSL 2xETH+1SFP 18-230VDC xDSL connector has 2 DSL interfaces
FG-PAM-RAIL4N-3Eth-24V,V84S3 4xDSL 2xETH+1SFP 18-300VDC xDSL connector has 2 DSL interfaces
FG-PAM-RAIL2N-4Eth-24V, V84IS 2xDSL 2xETH+2SFP 18-230VDC
FG-PAM-RAIL4N-4Eth-24V, V84IS 4xDSL 2xETH+2SFP 18-230VDC
FG-PAM-RAIL2N-V24/2Eth-24V, V88 2xDSL 2xETH 1xV24 18-230VDC
FG-PAM-RAIL2N-485/2Eth-24V, V88 2xDSL 2xETH 1xRS-485 18-230VDC
FG-PAM-RAIL2N-N64/2Eth-24V, V88 2xDSL 2xETH 1xN64 18-230VDC